AB
Enhance your learning

CLA Price List 2022

The Hikers Once a week 18 hours in 9 weeks 336

The Chatterbox Once a week 1.5-6 hours 25-80**

The Taster valid for 3 months 10 hours 450

The Walker valid for 5 months 15 hours 645

The Hiker valid for 8 months 20 hours 800

The Tasters 10 hours 300

The Walkers 15 hours 420

The Hikers 20 hours 500

The Taster 10 hours 410

The Walker 15 hours 600

The Hiker 20 hours 780

The Expat 20 hours in 2 weeks 540-640***
The Local 40 hours in 2 weeks 1040-1280***
The Business Customised according to the different needs of your company
The Children Once a week 15 hours in 10 weeks 200-300****
The Teen Once a week 15 hours in 10 weeks 265-345****

Fees are per person.

*Students' books are not included in the price. Group classes require the book. Book can
be also leased from the school for a $30 fee.

**The Chatterbox is a conversation class. Casual fees (1.5h only) are $20 for current
students and $25 for external students. 4 classes $60-80.

***Travellers Courses fees $540pp for a group class, $640 for one-on-one classes.
****Children fees are $200 for a group class, $300 for semi-private classes.



